The entire process is electronic and online for 24-hours a day. The
method of application is as follows:

a) Walk into any of the participating banks:
b) Pay as follow for NOUN online application forms:

Undergraduate Programmes N5,000.00 (five thousand Naira only)
Postgraduate (PGD and Masters) Programmes N7,500.00 (Seven
thousand five hundred Naira only).
Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D) Programmes N10,000.00 (Ten Thousand
Naira only).

c) Obtain a NOUN Teller and the E-tranzact receipt, specially designed
for NOUN for the purpose of admissions.

d) This E-tranzact receipt has two (2) numbers: